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AUTOMOBILE ASSEMBLER

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
ATLH 278.25 278.01 -0.09 2,500 5,100 104.00
AGTL 262.00 258.02 -1.52 6,300 2,500 -60.32
INDU 909.79 930.11 2.23 42,664 188,588 342.03
MTL 505.40 507.81 0.48 160,869 109,471 -31.95
GAL 33.70 33.30 -1.19 256,666 160,327 -37.53
GHNI 87.23 86.85 -0.44 162,713 133,302 -18.08
HCAR 102.50 101.39 -1.08 434,832 1,052,400 142.02
DFML 9.99 10.63 6.41 2,844,500 5,846,500 105.54
PSMC 99.98 100.03 0.05 1,207,536 719,120 -40.45
HINO 181.26 0.00 -100.00 1,100 600 -45.45
Sector Total: 5,119,680 8,217,908

AUTOMOBILE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

AGIL 57.00 0.00 -100.00 3,000 -100.00
PTL 21.38 20.41 -4.54 2,396,000 1,058,500 -55.82
EXIDE 225.00 229.70 2.09 8,500 6,200 -27.06
ATBA 183.83 186.75 1.59 58,500 72,100 23.25
THALL 170.00 167.50 -1.47 8,300 32,900 296.39
LOADS 6.40 6.53 2.03 955,500 1,460,000 52.80
GTYR 23.50 22.41 -4.64 71,500 213,500 198.60

Sector Total: 3,501,300 2,843,200
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CABLE AND ELECTRICAL GOODS

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

PAEL 10.26 10.16 -0.97 4,065,183 7,630,461 87.70

SIEM 0.00 631.99 0.00 50 3,550 7,000.00

PCAL 94.33 93.51 -0.87 18,400 12,600 -31.52

WAVES 7.25 7.40 2.07 4,264,000 1,674,000 -60.74
Sector Total: 8,347,633 9,320,611

CEMENT
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
POWER 4.25 4.25 0.00 472,500 295,000 -37.57
JvbC 40.99 40.99 0.00 7,000 500 -92.86
ACPL 75.89 79.83 5.19 500,000 1,122,000 124.40
CHCC 122.59 119.69 -2.37 3,013,411 1,208,197 -59.91
KOHC 152.18 154.26 1.37 513,140 215,266 -58.05
LUCK 464.90 468.62 0.80 2,940,120 1,027,064 -65.07
FLYNG 5.89 5.95 1.02 2,153,000 2,377,500 10.43
GwLC 16.13 15.79 -2.11 107,000 63,000 -41.12
PIOC 83.37 80.04 -3.99 7,695,347 4,649,353 -39.58
THCCL 11.78 11.47 -2.63 3,880,500 346,000 -91.08
DCL 4.56 4.50 -1.32 1,160,000 6,703,500 477.89
DGKC 47.81 46.04 -3.70 11,871,428 6,628,822 -44.16
FCCL 12.13 11.98 -1.24 9,981,000 10,588,000 6.08
MLCF 28.11 27.00 -3.95 23,633,583 12,367,617 -47.67
FECTC 16.39 19.00 15.92 58,500 108,000 84.62
BWCL 139.68 136.97 -1.94 32,900 227,200 590.58
Sector Total: 68,019,429 47,927,019
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CHEMICAL
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
AGL 4.84 4.97 2.69 3,955,000 3,602,000 -8.93
NICL 64.00 67.10 4.84 112,000 12,500 -88.84
PAKOXY 116.33 116.00 -0.28 9,200 3,500 -61.96
EPCL 44.03 44.15 0.27 1,954,788 1,103,209 -43.56
DYNO 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 12,500 12,400.00
LCI 597.00 603.49 1.09 26,002 13,561 -47.85
LOTCHEM 24.90 26.69 7.19 3,574,494 20,105,614 462.47
SITC 0.00 239.72 0.00 400 2,100 425.00
ICL 38.20 39.00 2.09 294,000 147,000 -50.00
ARPL 468.67 469.98 0.28 13,850 8,350 -39.71
COLG 1,372.00 1,372.00 0.00 9,440 6,360 -32.63
GGL 10.19 10.15 -0.39 5,916,203 7,758,495 31.14
BERG 0.00 57.50 0.00 17,500 10,500 -40.00
NRSL 13.50 13.42 -0.59 315,000 358,500 13.81
BIFO 67.28 65.42 -2.76 376,000 78,000 -79.26
SPL 0.00 13.46 0.00 23,500 46,500 97.87
DOL 26.01 25.79 -0.85 1,756,500 1,449,500 -17.48
Sector Total: 18,353,977 34,718,189

CLOSE - END MUTUAL FUND

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

HIFA 1.90 1.49 -21.58 106,500 27,000 -74.65

HGFA 3.81 3.80 -0.26 31,500 8,000 -74.60
Sector Total: 138,000 35,000
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COMMERCIAL BANKS

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
HMB 31.01 30.66 -1.13 3,288,500 228,500 -93.05
BOP 3.72 3.73 0.27 6,839,000 2,872,500 -58.00
SMBL 1.92 1.96 2.08 1,156,500 1,649,500 42.63
SILK 1.12 1.10 -1.79 11,945,500 5,349,000 -55.22
SBL 7.40 0.00 -100.00 1,000 6,500 550.00
BAHL 46.08 45.49 -1.28 1,943,126 1,259,147 -35.20
BAFL 30.93 30.46 -1.52 9,033,254 1,357,084 -84.98
AKBL 15.06 14.91 -1.00 1,070,500 817,000 -23.68
HBL 72.89 73.04 0.21 13,267,929 9,560,444 -27.94
FABL 22.89 22.35 -2.36 4,934,323 3,715,474 -24.70
MCB 115.42 115.76 0.29 2,294,053 3,770,691 64.37
BOK 13.50 12.73 -5.70 4,500 34,500 666.67
BIPL 15.34 14.42 -6.00 3,852,210 2,717,498 -29.46
UBL 119.20 120.04 0.70 7,220,864 5,285,266 -26.81
ABL 65.25 65.50 0.38 121,000 26,000 -78.51
JSBL 4.70 4.31 -8.30 761,000 470,000 -38.24
SCBPL 21.75 21.50 -1.15 52,500 15,500 -70.48
NBP 21.31 21.25 -0.28 11,033,500 966,000 -91.24
MEBL 94.09 92.52 -1.67 2,395,019 2,331,722 -2.64
SNBL 9.50 9.60 1.05 160,000 158,500 -0.94
Sector Total: 81,374,278 42,590,826

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

MUGHAL 50.51 49.39 -2.22 1,379,016 2,085,545 51.23
BCL 33.37 33.70 0.99 45,000 70,000 55.56
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Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
ASL 5.80 5.65 -2.59 9,800,220 6,914,460 -29.45
ISL 42.90 43.23 0.77 2,057,778 1,245,752 -39.46
DSL 5.33 5.21 -2.25 396,500 2,179,000 449.56
ITTEFAQ 4.92 4.90 -0.41 256,500 200,000 -22.03
KSBP 95.26 94.42 -0.88 5,800 3,100 -46.55
AGHA 11.38 11.07 -2.72 2,790,000 4,464,000 60.00
ASTL 17.86 17.55 -1.74 520,613 3,038,195 483.58
CSAP 27.00 26.95 -0.19 54,500 29,000 -46.79
INIL 75.65 75.00 -0.86 255,801 96,657 -62.21
Sector Total: 17,561,728 20,325,709

This Week Closing

18-MAY-23

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume Change In

Vol. (%)

FERTILIZER
Last Week Closing
12-MAY-23
FATIMA 28.29
GCILB 0.00
GCIL 9.08
AHCL 0.00
FFC 100.05
FFBL 12.01
ENGRO 264.89
EFERT 85.32

Sector Total:

28.62
0.00
9.21
26.97
102.76
11.90
268.56

85.97

1.17
0.00
1.43
0.00
2.71
-0.92
1.39
0.76

92,934
13,500
2,118,000
116,500
2,937,083
7,834,000
1,075,478
3,699,767

17,887,262

44,780

3,526,500

129,500
2,172,625
1,536,500
2,360,686
1,865,658

11,636,249

-51.82
-100.00
66.50
11.16
-26.03
-80.39
119.50
-49.57
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FOOD AND PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS

Last Week Closing

12-MAY-23

This Week Closing
18-MAY-23

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

SHEZ
cLov
MFFL
ZIL
NATF
QUICE
RMPL
MUREB
MFL
FCEPL
FFL
PREMA
UNITY
NESTLE
TREET
ASC

Sector Total:

106.00
14.47
79.64

305.25
94.02

4.29
8,200.00

293.99
28.75
66.76

6.23
16.78
12.74

5,800.00
16.84
8.20

0.00
14.57
77.87

316.00
93.06

4.10

0.00

0.00
29.25
66.99

6.60
16.68
12.71

5,950.00
16.82
8.15

-100.00
0.69
-2.22
3.52
-1.02
-4.43
-100.00
-100.00
1.74
0.34
5.94
-0.60
-0.24
2.59
-0.12
-0.61

8,300
56,500
177,500
5,200
2,221,400
6,026,500
300

6,600
23,500
81,726
17,474,069
1,463,500
6,650,274
1,020
1,726,000
635,873

36,558,262

32,900
75,000
37,500
1,400
1,770,900
681,000
100
250,800
45,500
403,901
18,463,069
653,500
2,555,057
1,580
683,000
1,102,747

26,757,954

296.39
32.74
-78.87
-73.08
-20.28
-88.70
-66.67
3,700.00
93.62
394.21
5.66
-55.35
-61.58
54.90
-60.43
73.42

GLASS AND CERAMICS

Last Week Closing

12-MAY-23

This Week Closing
18-MAY-23

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

TGL
STCL
GGGL
BGL
GVGL
GHGL

71.88
8.99
6.30

10.33

66.89

35.50

70.25
8.86
6.29

11.36

64.00

35.32

-2.27
-1.45
-0.16

9.97
-4.32
-0.51

2,441,842
1,121,000
1,518,000
999,000
72,500
146,500

419,916
543,500
1,451,000
6,639,500
27,500
413,500

-82.80
-51.52
-4.41
564.61
-62.07
182.25
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GLASS AND CERAMICS

Sector Total:

6,298,842 9,494,916

INSURANCE

Last Week Closing

12-MAY-23

CSIL
PAKRI
EFUG
IGIL
PINL
UNIC
AICL
ATIL
JLICL
AGIC

Sector Total:

1.34
6.47
84.00
0.00
5.40
10.19
22.75
0.00
108.00
15.00

This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

1.28 -4.48 488,000 184,000 -62.30

6.38 -1.39 555,000 662,000 19.28

0.00 -100.00 6,500 500 -92.31

0.00 0.00 26,500 12,000 -54.72

4.99 -7.59 30,500 38,000 24.59

9.70 -4.81 322,000 111,500 -65.37

22.49 -1.14 362,000 823,500 127.49

50.00 0.00 500 5,000 900.00

108.40 0.37 15,700 15,100 -3.82

0.00 -100.00 12,000 9,000 -25.00
1,818,700 1,860,600

INV. BANKS /7 INV. COS./ SECURITIES COS.

Last Week Closing

12-MAY-23

This Week Closing
18-MAY-23

Change In

Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

PSX
FCSC
JSCL
ICIBL
ESBL

7.94

0.96
10.39
1.09
3.59

7.74
0.00
10.25
1.03
0.00

-2.52
-100.00
-1.35
-5.50
-100.00

841,500
968,000
2,923,500
208,000
60,000

191,500
94,000
526,000
191,500
1,000

-77.24
-90.29
-82.01

-7.93
-98.33
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INV. BANKS / INV. COS./ SECURITIES COS.

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
DEL 4.10 3.97 -3.17 11,500 26,000 126.09
FNEL 3.75 3.68 -1.87 1,193,000 559,500 -53.10
AKDSL 18.19 17.75 -2.42 5,000 6,500 30.00
DAWH 104.05 101.90 -2.07 147,000 124,500 -15.31
AHL 28.62 27.60 -3.56 284,500 235,000 -17.40
EFGH 0.00 13.20 0.00 1,000 3,500 250.00
NEXT 0.00 5.50 0.00 1,500 22,000 1,366.67
CYAN 17.55 17.52 -0.17 14,500 14,500 0.00
Sector Total: 6,659,000 1,995,500

LEASING COMPANIES

Company Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

Code 12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

OLPL 19.00 18.53 -2.47 968,500 579,000 -40.22
Sector Total: 968,500 579,000

LEATHER AND TANNERIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 REVCECO)) Vol. (%)

LEUL 0.00 12.15 0.00 8,000 3,000 -62.50
BATA 0.00 1,625.00 0.00 160 1,080 575.00

SGF 30.81 30.70 -0.36 176,500 42,500 -75.92
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LEATHER AND TANNERIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
SRVI 0.00 275.55 0.00 17,500 26,900 53.71
Sector Total: 202,160 73,480
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
PABC 50.54 53.62 6.09 2,350,341 1,499,170 -36.21
TPLP 12.60 12.27 -2.62 38,443,720 8,400,936 -78.15
TRIPF 115.61 0.00 -100.00 2,500 400 -84.00
SHFA 120.50 121.00 0.41 126,500 243,800 92.73
ECOP 0.00 15.30 0.00 4,000 2,500 -37.50
AGP 52.50 51.86 -1.22 597,462 646,313 8.18
STPL 6.41 6.48 1.09 940,500 212,000 -77.46
PACE 1.84 1.98 7.61 1,232,500 656,500 -46.73
IGIHL 85.85 92.19 7.38 106,400 406,600 282.14
SPEL 11.47 11.00 -4.10 167,000 802,000 380.24
GAMON 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000 1,000 -66.67
MACFL 15.45 15.60 0.97 33,000 72,500 119.70
Sector Total: 44,006,923 12,943,719

OIL AND GAS EXPLORATION COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
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OIL AND GAS EXPLORATION COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

POL 407.37 415.52 2.00 565,361 495,325 -12.39

OoGDC 78.24 76.83 -1.80 19,039,256 18,962,268 -0.40

PPL 60.49 59.06 -2.36 11,324,859 18,114,217 59.95

MARI 1,545.52 1,512.09 -2.16 82,385 118,658 44.03
Sector Total: 31,011,861 37,690,468

OIL AND GAS MARKETING COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

APL 299.63 298.00 -0.54 75,575 37,192 -50.79
SHEL 73.19 72.04 -1.57 895,100 255,200 -71.49
PSO 110.86 110.01 -0.77 1,979,817 1,918,114 -3.12
SNGP 42.12 41.85 -0.64 20,276,333 5,796,533 -71.41
HASCOL 4.84 4.62 -4.55 13,328,500 4,879,000 -63.39
SSGC 10.41 10.01 -3.84 7,882,260 3,694,091 -53.13
HTL 22.33 22.09 -1.07 691,000 1,341,000 94.07
BPL 0.00 15.75 0.00 8,500 1,500 -82.35

Sector Total: 45,137,085 17,922,630

PAPER AND BOARD

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
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PAPER AND BOARD

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
RPL 10.94 10.89 -0.46 407,500 590,000 44.79
PKGS 381.36 399.36 4.72 318,800 345,800 8.47
CPPL 97.00 0.00 -100.00 29,300 2,900 -90.10
SEPL 90.99 89.09 -2.09 45,300 387,100 754.53
MERIT 0.00 7.70 0.00 42,500 109,000 156.47
CEPB 42.85 44.84 4.64 53,000 323,000 509.43
Sector Total: 896,400 1,757,800
Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
ABOT 395.52 390.00 -1.40 126,700 3,400 -97.32
GLAXO 84.00 84.00 0.00 1,288,400 296,600 -76.98
SEARL 50.51 50.14 -0.73 2,448,613 3,646,176 48.91
CPHL 24.29 23.57 -2.96 1,464,433 2,532,357 72.92
HINOON 425.92 416.14 -2.30 30,450 47,150 54.84
FEROZ 142.39 136.06 -4.45 48,400 63,700 31.61
SAPL 695.00 0.00 -100.00 140 20 -85.71
IBLHL 34.08 32.90 -3.46 141,000 45,500 -67.73
Sector Total: 5,548,136 6,634,903

POWER GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION
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POWER GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
LPL 13.30 13.53 1.73 698,000 794,000 13.75
EPQL 24.67 24.92 1.01 403,500 682,500 69.14
NCPL 15.12 16.27 7.61 4,441,500 5,500,500 23.84
KOHE 31.50 32.13 2.00 110,500 74,500 -32.58
KEL 1.92 1.86 -3.13 16,913,522 8,294,918 -50.96
KAPCO 23.03 22.81 -0.96 3,572,222 2,124,341 -40.53
KOHP 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000 20,500 1,950.00
SPWL 18.18 18.30 0.66 638,000 418,500 -34.40
HUBC 70.18 69.68 -0.71 6,949,945 3,211,013 -53.80
NPL 17.25 17.61 2.09 1,784,928 916,775 -48.64
PKGP 37.16 35.72 -3.88 352,500 1,406,500 299.01
ALTN 14.30 14.50 1.40 25,500 6,000 -76.47
Sector Total: 35,891,117 23,450,047

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

DCR 13.68 13.73 0.37 689,000 341,000 -50.51
Sector Total: 689,000 341,000

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
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Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
NRL 152.36 150.38 -1.30 986,114 391,316 -60.32
CNERGY 3.37 3.42 1.48 13,190,538 12,908,328 -2.14
ATRL 169.24 168.88 -0.21 2,877,385 1,311,684 -54.41
PRL 13.88 13.96 0.58 22,235,878 11,501,384 -48.28
Sector Total: 39,289,915 26,112,712

TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION

Last Week Volume

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%)

PTC 5.99 6.51 8.68
TRG 104.73 100.96 -3.60
WTL 1.14 1.13 -0.88
NETSOL 74.01 73.60 -0.55
OCTOPUS 51.16 44.38 -13.25
TPL 5.69 5.57 -2.11
AIRLINK 18.93 20.44 7.98
SYs 424.99 407.18 -4.19
TPLT 8.71 0.00 -100.00
AVN 61.24 53.88 -12.02
HUMNL 5.36 5.63 5.04
TELE 6.75 7.11 5.33

Sector Total:

1,825,000
7,620,502
92,890,210
1,643,111
1,384,500
956,500
12,389,000
1,685,204
108,000
3,871,288
3,342,500
11,447,789

139,163,604

This Week Volume Change In
Vol. (%)
21,421,000 1,073.75
4,392,909 -42.35
59,315,216 -36.14
463,930 -71.77
1,150,500 -16.90
702,000 -26.61
16,691,500 34.73
813,517 -51.73
2,857,500 2,545.83
3,668,716 -5.23
27,196,000 713.64
22,224,551 94.14
160,897,339

TEXTILE COMPOSITE
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TEXTILE COMPOSITE

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
IMAGE 11.70 11.51 -1.62 1,799,000 734,000 -59.20
ADMM 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000 11,500 43.75
ILP 49.62 48.55 -2.16 577,977 1,295,086 124.07
KTML 53.00 52.68 -0.60 200,500 387,000 93.02
NCL 21.04 21.01 -0.14 349,277 446,193 27.75
GATM 19.73 19.46 -1.37 929,476 1,369,256 47.31
ANL 6.70 6.62 -1.19 500,207 220,276 -55.96
NML 55.58 57.86 4.10 1,744,216 1,953,339 11.99
CRTM 13.60 13.80 1.47 521,500 158,000 -69.70
Sector Total: 6,630,153 6,574,650

TEXTILE SPINNING

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

BECO 8.50 0.00 -100.00 82,000 15,500 -81.10
Sector Total: 82,000 15,500

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

PAKT 0.00 0.00 0.00 800 1,350 68.75
KHTC 414.16 416.70 0.61 37,300 32,700 -12.33
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Sector Total: 38,100 34,050
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
12-MAY-23 18-MAY-23 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
PICT 150.88 151.26 0.25 57,400 46,800 -18.47
PNSC 124.32 119.84 -3.60 133,800 74,700 -44.17
PIBTL 3.94 3.81 -3.30 8,742,500 2,880,000 -67.06
PIAA 3.58 3.40 -5.03 6,039,500 1,808,000 -70.06
Sector Total: 14,973,200 4,809,500

Grand Total: 636,166,245 517,560,479



